Instruction 1(b)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| Washington, | $D \subset$ | 20549 | |
|--------------|-------------|-------|--|
| vasilligion, | D.C. | 20349 | |

| Check this box if no longer subject |
|-------------------------------------|
| to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 |
| obligations may continue. See |

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| Name and Address of Reporting Person* Giroux Richard | | | | | 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol MeiraGTx Holdings plc [MGTX] | | | | | | | | | | 5. Relationship of Rep (Check all applicable) Director | | | 10% (| | Owne | er |
|--|---|--|--|-----------|---|---|--|------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------|--|---------------|--|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|--|--|---|--|
| (Last) 450 EAS 14TH FI | (Fi ST 29TH ST | , , | ⁄iddle) | | 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 10/19/2021 | | | | | | | | | | X | below | • |) & C(| below) | | |
| (Street) NEW Y(| ORK N | | 0016 Zip) | 4. | 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) | | | | | | | | | | 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person | | | | | | |
| Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) | | | 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Ye | | | 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) | | | Transaction Code (Instr. | | 4. Securities Acqu Disposed Of (D) (I | | | | 5) | 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following | | 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) | | 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) | |
| | | | | | | | | Cod | е | v | Amount | (A) o | r | Price | | Reported Transact (Instr. 3 | ion(s) | (iiisti. | -, | (msu. | |
| Ordinary | Shares | | 10/19/202 | 1 | | | | S ⁽¹ |) | | 1,300 | D | | \$20.07 | (2)(3) | 839 | ,918 | | D | | |
| Ordinary Shares 10 | | 10/20/202 | 0/20/2021 | | | | S ⁽¹ |) | | 13,744 | D | \$20.93(3)(4) | | (3)(4) | 826,174 | | D | | | | |
| Ordinary Shares | | 10/20/202 | 10/20/2021 | | | | S ⁽¹ | S ⁽¹⁾ | | 6,956 I | | | \$21.28(3)(5) | | 819,218 | | D | | | | |
| Ordinary Shares | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 5,1 | .52 | | I | By S | pouse | |
| Ordinary Shares | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 25,0 | 00(6) | | I | By A Healt Partn III Ll | thcare ners | |
| Ordinary Shares | | | | | 60,000 ⁽⁶⁾ | | | 00(6) | I | | By GRAT | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | Tal | ole II - Derivat | | | | | | | | | | | | | Owne | t | | | | |
| 1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security | 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) | Ge.g., pt. 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) | 4. Tra | เทรลด | ction | 5. Nun of Deriva Securi Acquii (A) or Dispos of (D) (Instr. and 5) | tive ties ed | 6. D Exp | Date Ex | xercisable ar n Date ay/Year) | nd 7 | 7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Ins 3 and 4) | | 8. Di Si | 8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5) | 9. Numb derivativ Securitie Beneficia Owned Followin Reported Transact (Instr. 4) | re es ally g | 10. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indire (I) (Instr. | nip of Be) Ov ct (Ir | 1. Nature f Indirect eneficial wnership nstr. 4) |
| | | | | Co | de | v | (A) | | Dat Exe | e ercisab | Expirat Date | | itle | Amoun or Numbe of Shares | er | | | | | | |

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on May 14, 2021.
- 2. The price reported reflects the weighted average sales price. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$20.02 to \$20.22, inclusive.
- 3. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the SEC staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- 4. The price reported reflects the weighted average sales price. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$20.09 to \$21.08, inclusive.
- 5. The price reported reflects the weighted average sales price. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$21.09 to \$21.59, inclusive.
- 6. On September 22, 2021, in a transaction exempt from Section 16 (including the reporting requirements) by virtue of Rule 16a-13, the reporting person contributed 60,000 ordinary shares of the issuer owned by Aigle Healthcare Partners III LLC to a grantor retained annuity trust.

/s/ Richard Giroux

10/21/2021

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.